
  

 

  
  

 

Clinical experts needed to lead M2 learning sessions. Please watch this Youtube video for details. To signup, please visit the WSU 

SimplyBook site. 

Facilitators will commit to leading multiple sessions IN-PERSON throughout Segment II (April – December 2023) to build 

rapport with students and maintain consistency in learning. 

• All materials will be shared on OneDrive for facilitators to review up to 24 hours in advance. 

• Lead groups in managing instructions, monitoring learning, and summarizing concepts. 

          
1. Maintain a student-centered learning environment. 

2. Facilitate inquiry and discussion in small groups. 

Synergize Sessions 

• Learning is designed around USMLE-style questions with 

targeted activities for students to complete in small groups. 

• Facilitators will be provided with questions and answer keys. 

 

 

Tuesday, July 11 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Tuesday, July 18 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Tuesday, August 1 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Tuesday, August 8 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Tuesday, August 15 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Tuesday, August 29 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Tuesday, September 12 2023 1:00pm-2:30pm 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

1. Promote self-directed learning. 

2. Promote clinical reasoning skills development. 

 

Case-Based Learning Sessions 
• Learning is designed around a patient case with targeted 

activities for students to complete in small groups.  

• Facilitators will be provided with comprehensive guide for 

the weekly case. 2 hours on Friday mornings and afternoons:  

             
Friday, July 14 2023 Group A: 9:00am-11:00am 

Group B: 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Friday, July 21 2023 Group A: 9:00am-11:00am 

Group B: 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Friday, August 4 2023 Group A: 9:00am-11:00am 

Group A: 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Tuesday, August 18 2023 Group A: 9:00am-11:00am 

Group B: 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Friday, September 1 2023 Group A: 9:00am-11:00am 

Group B: 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, September 15 2023 Group A: 9:00am-11:00am 

Group B: 2:00pm-4:00pm 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

   

 
   

 

CBL sessions are mornings 9 – 11 a.m. and 

afternoons 2 – 4 p.m.  

If you have any questions or concerns, please email 
mdcurriculum@wayne.edu 
  

https://youtu.be/6_EU9_8sKuM
https://wsusom.simplybook.it/v2/#book/category/16/count/1/
https://wsusom.simplybook.it/v2/#book/category/16/count/1/
mailto:mdcurriculum@wayne.edu

